17. Harburger Stadtlauf

Kurzstrecke 3 km - Gesamtwertung

06.07.2002

Platz

N o g b~ W N R

Name

Hartl, Agnes
Grob, Dominik
Ritzka, Matthias
Lanzer, Matthias
Lanzer, Thomas
Scherer, Patrick
Haug, David

Verein

LC Aichach

VSC Donauwdrth
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
VSC Donauwdrth
TSV Harburg
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m/f

JG

1988
1994
1994
1992
1991
1992
1989

AK
SIA
SD
SD
SC
sC
SC
SB

AKPL

P WN RN R R

Zeit

00:17:42
00:17:43
00:18:01
00:18:03
00:18:04
00:18:20
00:18:46



